
COURSE CRICOS DURATION PLACEMENT TUITION FEE MATERIAL FEE APPLICATION FEE SCHOLARSHIP TOTAL

  BUSINESS COURSE $12,750
BSB50120 Diploma of Business 107298K 52wks $5,000 $250 $250 $5,500
BSB60120 Advanced Diploma of Business 107300K 78wks $7,000 $250 $250 $7,500

  LEADERSHIP & MANAGEMENT COURSES $12,750
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 107299J 52wks $5,000 $250 $250 $5,500
BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 107301J 78wks $7,000 $250 $250 $7,500

  GRADUATE DIPLOMA OF MANAGEMENT

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning) 108106D 104wks $14,000 $750 $250 $15,000
  COMMERCIAL COOKERY $15,500

SIT30821 Certificate III in Commercial Cookery 109911M 66wks
360hrs

$10,000 $1,500 $250 $11,750
SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 109605K 26**/ 92wks* $3,500 $250 $250 $4,000

  HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT $8,250
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management 112201D 26**/ 104wks* $3,500 $500 $250 $4,250
SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 112204A 26**/ 104wks* $3,500 $500 $250 $4,250

* Full duration of the couse if student applies for this couse only.
** Duration of of the couse if this course is part of the package course.

ONSHORE

SIGNATURE COURSE

SIGNATURE COURSE

https://training.gov.au/Training/Details/BSB80120


COURSE CRICOS DURATION PLACEMENT TUITION FEE MATERIAL FEE APPLICATION FEE SCHOLARSHIP TOTAL

  BUSINESS COURSE $18,750
BSB50120 Diploma of Business 107298K 52wks $7,000 $250 $250 $7,500
BSB60120 Advanced Diploma of Business 107300K 78wks $11,000 $250 $250 $11,500

  LEADERSHIP & MANAGEMENT COURSES $18,750
BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 107299J 52wks $7,000 $250 $250 $7,500
BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 107301J 78wks $11,000 $250 $250 $11,500

  GRADUATE DIPLOMA OF MANAGEMENT

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning) 108106D 104wks $15,000 $1,500 $500 $18,000
  COMMERCIAL COOKERY $22,000

SIT30821 Certificate III in Commercial Cookery 109911M 66wks
360hrs

$14,000 $1,500 $250 $15,750
SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 109605K 26**/ 92wks* $6,000 $250 $250 $6,500

  HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT $16,250
SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management 112201D 26**/ 104wks* $7,500 $500 $250 $8,250
SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 112204A 26**/ 104wks* $7,500 $500 $250 $8,250

ASIAN - LA - EU OFFSHORE

* Full duration of the couse if student applies for this couse only.
** Duration of of the couse if this course is part of the package course.

SIGNATURE COURSE

SIGNATURE COURSE

https://training.gov.au/Training/Details/BSB80120


COURSE CRICOS DURATION PLACEMENT TUITION FEE MATERIAL FEE APPLICATION FEE SCHOLARSHIP TOTAL

  BUSINESS COURSE $30,750

BSB50120 Diploma of Business 107298K 52wks $12,000 $250 $250 $12,500

BSB60120 Advanced Diploma of Business 107300K 78wks $18,000 $250 $250 $18,500

  LEADERSHIP & MANAGEMENT COURSES $30,750

BSB50420 Diploma of Leadership and Management 107299J 52wks $12,000 $250 $250 $12,500

BSB60420 Advanced Diploma of Leadership and Management 107301J 78wks $18,000 $250 $250 $18,500

  GRADUATE DIPLOMA OF MANAGEMENT

BSB80120 Graduate Diploma of Management (Learning) 108106D 104wks $24,000 $1500*** $500 $26,000

  COMMERCIAL COOKERY $24,750

SIT30821 Certificate III in Commercial Cookery 109911M 66wks
360hrs

$15,000 $1,750 $250 $17,000

SIT40521 Certificate IV in Kitchen Management 109605K 26**/ 92wks* $7,500 $250 $250 $8,000

  HOSPITALITY MANAGEMENT $16,250

SIT50422 Diploma of Hospitality Management 112201D 26**/ 104wks* $7,500 $500 $250 $8,250

SIT60322 Advanced Diploma of Hospitality Management 112204A 26**/ 104wks* $7,500 $500 $250 $8,250

OFFSHORE

* Full duration of the couse if student applies for this couse only.
** Duration of of the couse if this course is part of the package course.

SIGNATURE COURSE

SIGNATURE COURSE

SUBCONTINENTAL

https://training.gov.au/Training/Details/BSB80120


THANK YOU!


